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Linking Jobseekers and Employers

Workforce Solutions for the Heart of Texas Targeted Occupations

SOC

49-3011

51-2011
49-3023
49-2091
43-3031
49-3031
47-2031
51-9161
15-1232
33-3012
31-9091
29-1292
49-9051
17-3023
47-2111
25-2021
29-2042
17-3029
33-2011
47-1011
51-1011
11-1021
49-9021
53-3032
49-9041
15-1212
29-2061
51-4041
31-9092
25-2022
31-2011
47-2073
29-2052
31-2021
47-2152

Effective Date: July 1, 2025

Occupation Title

Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians

Aircraft Structure, Surfaces, Rigging and Systems Assemblers
Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics

Avionics Technicians

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks

Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists

Carpenters

Computer Numerically Controlled Tool Operators

Computer User Support Specialists

Correctional Officers and Jailers

Dental Assistants

Dental Hygienists

Electric Power-Line Installers and Repairers

Electrical & Electronics Engineering Technicians

Electricians

Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education

Emergency Medical Technicians

Engineering Technologists and Technicians, Except Drafters, All Other
Firefighters

First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades and Extraction Workers
First-Line Supervisors of Production and Operating Workers

General and Operations Manager

Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers
Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Industrial Machinery Mechanics

Information Security Analysts

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

Machinists

Medical Assistants

Middle School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education
Occupational Therapy Assistants

Operating Engineers and Other Construction Equipment Operators
Pharmacy Technicians

Physical Therapist Assistants

Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters
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33-3051  Police & Sheriff's Patrol Officers

29-2034  Radiologic Technologists and Technicians

29-1141  Registered Nurses

29-1126 | Respiratory Therapists

25-2031  Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education
29-2056  Veterinary Technologists and Technicians

51-4121  Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers

www.hotworkforce.com

Heart of Texas Workforce Development Board, Inc.
801 Washington Avenue, Suite 700 = Waco, Texas 76701 = (254)296-5300 = FAX (254) 753-3173

The Heart of Texas Workforce Board, Inc. is an equal opportunity employer/programs and auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to include individuals with
disabilities. TTY/TDD via RELAY Texas service at 711 or (TDD) 1-800-735-2989 / 1-800-735-2988 (voice).
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