

Workforce Solutions for the Heart of Texas Targeted Occupations

Effective Date: July 1, 2025

SOC	Occupation Title
49-3011	Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians
51-2011	Aircraft Structure, Surfaces, Rigging and Systems Assemblers
49-3023	Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics
49-2091	Avionics Technicians
43-3031	Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks
49-3031	Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists
47-2031	Carpenters
51-9161	Computer Numerically Controlled Tool Operators
15-1232	Computer User Support Specialists
33-3012	Correctional Officers and Jailers
31-9091	Dental Assistants
29-1292	Dental Hygienists
49-9051	Electric Power-Line Installers and Repairers
17-3023	Electrical & Electronics Engineering Technicians
47-2111	Electricians
25-2021	Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education
29-2042	Emergency Medical Technicians
17-3029	Engineering Technologists and Technicians, Except Drafters, All Other
33-2011	Firefighters
47-1011	First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades and Extraction Workers
51-1011	First-Line Supervisors of Production and Operating Workers
11-1021	General and Operations Manager
49-9021	Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers
53-3032	Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers
49-9041	Industrial Machinery Mechanics
15-1212	Information Security Analysts
29-2061	Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses
51-4041	Machinists
31-9092	Medical Assistants
25-2022	Middle School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education
31-2011	Occupational Therapy Assistants
47-2073	Operating Engineers and Other Construction Equipment Operators
29-2052	Pharmacy Technicians
31-2021	Physical Therapist Assistants
47-2152	Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters



Linking Jobseekers and Employers

SOC	Occupation Title
33-3051	Police & Sheriff's Patrol Officers
29-2034	Radiologic Technologists and Technicians
29-1141	Registered Nurses
29-1126	Respiratory Therapists
25-2031	Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education
29-2056	Veterinary Technologists and Technicians
51-4121	Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers

www.hotworkforce.com